IF&W Stakeholder Groups

NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE

FAX

EMAIL

AFFILIATION

State Agencies

Molly Docherty, Director

Maine Natural Areas Program
93 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04398

207-287-8045

207-287-8040

molly.docherty@maine.gov

Maine Natural Areas Program

Richard Bostwick

Environmental Office

Maine Department of Transportation

16 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333-0016

207-624-3079

richard.bostwick@maine.gov

Maine Department of Transportation

Joe Wiley

Bureau of Parks and Lands
Department of Conservation
22 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333-0022

207-287-4921

207-287-8111

joe.wiley@maine.gov

Department of Conservation
Bureau of Parks and Lands

Samanthan Horn Olsen

Land Use Regulation Commission
22 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333-0022

207-287-4932

Samantha.Horn-Olsen@maine.gov

Maine Land Use Regulation Commission

Andy Fiske, Director

Bureau of Land and Water Quality
Department of Environmental
Protection

17 State House Station

Augusta, ME 04333

207-287-7671

andrew.c.fisk@maine.gov

Department of Environmental Protection

Don Mansius, Director

Forest Policy and Management
Maine Forest Service

22 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333-0022

207-287-4906

207-287-8422

donald.j.mansius@maine.gov

Maine Forest Service

Jim Ecker

Maine Forest Service
P.O. Box 415
Old Town, ME 04468

207-827-1811

207-827-8441

jim.ecker@maine.gov

Maine Forest Service

Deirdre Gilbert

Department of Marine Resources
Winthrop Street
Hallowell, ME 04347-0021

207-624-6576

deirdre.gilbert@maine.gov

Department of Marine Resources
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Elizabeth Hertz, Senior
Planner

Maine Coastal Program
Maine State Planning Office
38 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333

207-287-8935

207-287-8059

elizabeth.hertz@maine.gov

State Planning Office
Maine Coastal Program

Patrick Keliher, Director

Department of Marine Resources
SHS 21
Hallowell, ME 04347

207-287-9972

patrick.keliher@maine.gov

Bureau of Sea Run Fisheries

Stephanie Gilbert

Department of Agriculture
Natural Resources Conservation
Service

Deering Building, SHS 28
Augusta, ME 04333-0028

207-287-7520

stephanie.gilbert@maine.gov

Department of Agriculture

Federal Agencies

Dee Blanton, Wildlife
Chief

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Wildlife and Sport Fish Restoration -
Region 5

300 Westgate Center Drive

Hadley, MA 01035-9589

413-253-8513

413-253-8487

dee blanton@fws.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Region 5

John Organ, Chief

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Wildlife and Sport Fish Restoration -
Region 5

300 Westgate Center Drive

Hadley, MA 01035-9589

413-253-8501

413-253-8487

john_organ@fws.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Region 5

Bob Houston

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Gulf of Maine Program

4R Fundy Road

Falmouth, ME 04105

207-781-8364

207-781-8369

robert_houston@fws.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Gulf of Maine Program

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Rachel Carson NWR
321 Port Road

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Kate O’Brien Wells, ME 04090 207-646-9226 207-646-6554 kate obrien@fws.gov Rachel Carson NWR
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Maine Coastal Islands NWR
P.O. Box 279 U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Linda Welch Milbridge, ME 04658 207-546-2124 207-546-7805 linda_welch@fws.gov Maine Coastal Islands NWR
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Tom Comish, Refuge
Manager

Sunkhaze Meadows NWR
1168 Main Street
Old Town, ME 04468

207-827-6138

207-827-6099

tom_comish@fws.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Sunkhaze Meadows NWR

Bill Kolodnicki

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Moosehorn National Wildlife Refuge

P.O. Box 45
Baring, ME 04694

207-454-7161

207-454-2550

william_kolodnicki@fws.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Moosehorn National Wildlife Refuge

Mark McCollough

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Maine Ecological Field Office
1168 Main Street

Old Town, ME 04468

207-827-5938

207-827-6099

mark_mccollough@fws.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Maine Ecological Field Office

Kim Damon-Randall

NOAA - Fisheries
One Blackburn Drive
Gloucester, MA 01930-2298

978-282-8485 ext
6535

kimberly.damon-randall@noaa.gov

NOAA — National Marine Fisheries Service

Jeff Murphy

National Marine Fisheries Service
Maine Field Station

17 Godfrey Drive — Suite 1
Orono, ME 04473

207-866-7379

207-866-7329

jeff.murphy@noaa.gov

NOAA — National Marine Fisheries Service

Bruce Connery

Acadia National Park
P.O. Box 177
Bar Harbor, ME 04609

207-288-8726

207-288-8709

bruce_connery@nps.gov

Acadia National Park

Jeffrey Norment, State
Biologist

U.S. Department of Agriculture
Natural Resources Conservation
Service

967 lllinois Avenue, Suite #3
Bangor, ME 04401

207-990-9571

207-990-9599

jeff.norment@me.usda.gov

USDA — Natural Resources Conservation Service

Native American Tribes

Kristin Peet

Penobscot Nation
12 Wabanaki Way
Indian Island, ME 04468

207-817-7363

Kristin.Peet@penobscotnation.org

Penobscot Nation

William Nicholas

Passamaquoddy Warden Service
P.O. Box 446
Princeton, ME 04668

207-796-2677

207-796-5582

Passamaquoddy Tribe
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Sharri Venno,
Environmental Planner

Houlton Band of Maliseet Indians
88 Bell Road
Littleton, ME 04730

207-532-4273 ext
215

207-432-6883

envplanner@maliseets.com

Maliseet Tribe

Fred Corey,
Environmental
Coordinator

Aroostook Band of Mic Mac Indians
8 Norton Road
Presque Isle, ME 04769

207-764-7765

fcorey@micmac-nsn.gov

Mic Mac Tribe

Nongovernmental Organi

zations / Others

Sally Stockwell

Maine Audubon
20 Farm Road
Falmouth, ME 04105

207-781-6180 ext
227

207-781-6974

sstockwell@maineaudubon.org

Maine Audubon Society

Susan Gallo

Maine Audubon
20 Farm Road
Falmouth, ME 04105

207-781-6180 ext
216

207-781-6974

sgallo@maineaudubon.org

Maine Audubon Society

Matt Dunlap, Executive
Director

Sportsman’s Alliance of Maine
205 Church Hill Road
Augusta, ME 04330

207-622-5503

207-622-5596

m.dunlap2@myfairpoint.net

Sportsman’s Alliance of Maine

Barbara Vickery

The Nature Conservancy
14 Maine Street, Suite 401
Brunswick, ME 04011

207-729-5181

207-729-4118

bvickery@tnc.org

The Nature Conservancy

Nancy Sferra

The Nature Conservancy
14 Maine Street, Suite 401
Brunswick, ME 04011

207-729-5181

207-729-4118

nsferra@tnc.org

The Nature Conservancy

Jan Lars Mueller

National Wildlife Federation — NNRC
58 State Street
Montpelier, VT 05602

802-229-0650

802-229-4532

mueller@nwf.org

National Wildlife Federation

Ray “Bucky” Owen

26 Noyes Drive
Orono, ME 04473

207-866-4892

owensr@adelphia.net

Maine’s TWW/SWG Coalition

Patrick Strauch,
Executive Director

Maine Forest Products Council
16 Winthrop Street
Augusta, ME 04330

207-622-9288

207-626-3002

pstrauch@maineforest.org

Maine Forest Products Council

ME Cooperative F&W Research Unit
5755 Nutting Hall, Room 258
University of Maine

Bill Krohn

Orono, ME 04469-5755

207-581-2870

wkrohn@umenfa.maine.edu

Maine Cooperative F&W Research Unit
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Joe ZydlewskKi

ME Cooperative F&W Research Unit
5755 Nutting Hall

University of Maine

Orono, ME 04469-5755

207-581-2853

jzydlewski@usgs.gov

Maine Cooperative F&W Research Unit

Daryl DeJoy, Executive
Director

Wildlife Alliance of Maine
96 Harlow Street, 3 Floor, Room 1A
Bangor, ME 04401

207-941-WILD

207-942-WILD

director@wildlifealliancemaine.org

Wildlife Alliance of Maine

Nick Bennett

Natural Resources Council of Maine
3 Wade Street
Augusta, ME 04330

207-622-3101

207-622-4343

nbennett@nrcm.org

Natural Resources Council of Maine

Dr. Fred Servello

Maine Agricultural & Forest
Experimentation

5782 Winslow Hall
University of Maine

Orono, ME 04469

207-581-3328

207-581-3207

Fred Servello@umit.maine.edu

University of Maine

Dr. Malcolm Hunter

226 Nutting Hall
University of Maine
Orono, ME 04469

207-581-2865

hunter@umenfa.maine.edu

University of Maine — herptile expertise

Norman “Skip” Trask

P.O. Box 65
East Winthrop, ME 04343

207-395-4840

strask42@roadrunner.com

Maine Trappers Association / Maine Professional
Guides Association

Barry Burgason

Huber Resources Corporation
P.O. Box 554

970 South Main Street

Old Town, ME 04468-0554

207-827-7195 ext

120

207-827-6019

bburgason@huber.com

Maine Chapter The Wildlife Society

Vaughn Stinson

Maine Tourism Association
327 Water Street
Hallowell, ME 04347

207-623-0363 ext

113

207-623-0388

vs1@mainetourism.com

Maine Tourism Association

Brian Reilly

Maine Coast Heritage Trust
One Main Street, Suite 201
Topsham, ME 04086

207-244-5100

207-244-5200

breilly@mcht.org

Maine Coast Heritage Trust

Dave Pecci, Executive
Director

Coastal Conservation Association
Maine

500 U.S. Route One, Suite 23
Yarmouth, ME 04096

207-846-1015

207-846-1168

dpecci@ccamaine.org

Coastal Conservation Association Maine
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Karen Woodsum

Maine Chapter Sierra Club
One Pleasant Street
Portland, ME 04101-3936

207-791-2821

207-773-6690

karen.woodsum@sierraclub.org

Maine Chapter Sierra Club

Jeff Lerner

Defenders of Wildlife
1130 17t Street, NW
Washington, DC 20036

202-772-0291

202-682-1331

jlerner@defenders.org

Defenders of Wildlife

Trisha White

Defenders of Wildlife
1130 17" Street, NW
Washington, DC 20036

202-772-0236

202-682-1331

twhite@defenders.org

Defenders of Wildlife

Don Kleiner

P.O. Box 401
Union, ME 04862

207-785-4496

207-785-4496

meoutdrs@tidewater.net

Maine Outdoors

Bill Brown

61 Holmes Brook Lane
Winthrop, ME 04364

207-377-7941

207-377-7941

wbrown@ducks.org

Ducks Unlimited

Peter Vaux

George J. Mitchell Center for
Environmental and Watershed
Research

University of Maine

102 Norman Smith Hall
Orono, ME 04469

207-581-3256

peter.vaux@maine.edu

Aquatic Biodiversity Project / Mitchell Center

John Dolloff

Maine Chapter
Appalachian Mountain Club
795 Lawrence Road
Pownal, ME 04069

207-415-6702

john.dolloff@ubspw.com

Appalachian Mountain Club

Dick Dearborn, President

Maine Entomological Society
115 Spring Hill Road
Mt. Vernon, ME 04352

207-293-2288

modear@prexar.com

Maine Entomological Society

Steve Pelletier

Woodlot Alternatives
30 Park Drive
Topsham, ME 04086

207-729-1199

207-729-2715

spelletier@woodlotalt.com

Woodlot Alternatives/ Environmental Consulting

Dr. Ronald Butler,
Professor of Ecology

Department of Natural Sciences
University of Maine at Farmington
Farmington, ME 04938

207-778-7393

207-778-7365

butler@maine.edu

University of Maine, Farmington — odonata and
lepidoptera expertise

Dan Daly

maineart@adelphia.net

Maine Council of Trout Unlimited
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Alan Hutchinson

Forest Society of Maine
P.O.Box 775

115 Franklin Street
Bangor, Maine 04402

207-945-9200

207-945-9229

alan@fsmaine.org

Forest Society of Maine

Wildlands Project

Conrad Reining, Northern | P.O. Box 225
Appalachian Director East Thetford, VT 05043 802-785-2838 conrad@wildlandsproject.org Wildlands Project
3 Rays Circle

Chuck Allen

Scarborough, ME 04074

Operation Game Thief

Albro Cowperthwaite

PO Box 425
Ashland, ME 04732

207-435-6213

207-435-8479

info@northmainewoods.com

North Maine Woods

Bob Meyers, Executive PO Box 80

Director Augusta, ME 04333 207-622-6983 207-622-7669 showjob@mesnow.com Maine Snowmobile Assoc.
325 Weld St.

Dan Mitchell, President Dixfield, ME 04224 207-562-8873 president@atvmaine.org ATV Maine

Jym St.Pierre, Executive | 9 Union St. #4

Director Hallowell, ME 04347-1365 207-626-5635 restore@restore.org RESTORE

Tom Doak, Executive
Director

Small Woodland Owners Association

of Maine

PO Box 836, 153 Hospital Street

Augusta, ME 04332-0836

207-626-0005

tom@swoam.org

Small Woodland Owners Association of Maine

518-239-4427

(W)
405 Moores Road 518-817-1161 National Wild Turkey Federation Regional
Doug Little Cornwallville, NY 12418 (cell) dlittle@nwitf.net Biologist (NY & New England)
Advisory Council

Cathy DeMerchant

551 Nelson Road
Vassalboro, ME 04989

207-923-3287

cathjohn@fairpoint.net

Androscoggin/Sag/Ken Counties

75 Dickey Road

Wade Kelly Allagash, ME 04774 398-4478 TKCamps@hotmail.com Aroostook
11 Whistler Landing

Richard Thurston Scarborough, ME 04074 885-5441 Rthurston2@maine.rr.com Cumberland
PO Box 332

Stephen Philbrick Oquossooc, ME 04964 864-3671 BaldMtCamp@aol.com Franklin/Oxford
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409 Millvale Road

Frank M. Dunbar Bucksport, ME 04416 469-2667 Robertsnorland@verizon.net Hancock
PO Box 201

Michael Witte New Harbor, ME 04554 677-2587 mjwitte @tidewater.net Knox/Lincoln/Waldo
32 Bosworth Street

Alan Greenleaf Old Town, ME 04468 827-4888 BGreen1187@aol.com Penobscot

Vacant Piscataquis/Somerset
70 Hersey Road

Albion Goodwin Pembroke, ME 04666 726-5574 Goodwin6919@roadrunner.com Washington
4 Whispering Pines Drive

Ron Usher Buxton, ME 04093 929-3474 rusher@myottmail.com York

IF&W Committee

Senator 1308 Clinton Ave

Thomas H Martin Jr Benton, ME 04901 SenThomas.Martin@legislature.maine.gov

Senator 206 Strafford Ave

John L Patrick Rumford, ME 04276 Johnpat2000@hotmail.com

Senator Washington Road

David Trahan Waldoboro, ME 04572 dptrahan@midcoast.com

Representative 72 Poplar Hill Road

Sheryl J Briggs Mexico, ME 04257 sheryljbriggs@gmail.com

Representative 180 Bowdoin Street

Herbert E Clark Millinocket, ME 04462 clarkhe@beeline-online.net

Representative 2 Passing Lane

Dale J Crafts Lisbon Falls, ME 04252 dalecrafts@aol.com

Representative 36 Townhouse Road

Paul T Davis Sangerville, ME 04479 RepDavis@midmaine.com

Representative 187 Pilgrim Road

Jane Eberle S Portland, ME 04106 eberleja@earthlink.net

Representative 12 Lewiston Road

Eleanor M Espling New Gloucester, ME 04260 RepEleanor.Espling@legislature.maine.gov

Representative 79 Phillips Road

Stacey K Guerin Glenburn, ME 04401 repguerin@gmail.com

Representative PO Box 520

Ralph W Sarty Jr Denmark, ME 04022 rwsarty@fairpoint.net

8 11/1/2023




IF&W Stakeholder Groups

Representative 5 Perimeter Ave
Michael A Shaw Standish, ME 04084 utumike@aol.com
Representative PO Box 927

Stephen J Wood

Sabattus, ME 04280

Woodysnavy@gmail.com

Landowner and Sportsmen Relations Advisory Board

27 Vaughn St

Carl Vanhusen Madison, ME 04950 696-3665 info@swoam.org Small Woollot Owners of Maine (SWOAM)
Douglas Denico 160 Longley Road 474-8309 Doug.denico@wildblue.net Maine Forest Products Council
Madison, ME 04950
Jon Olson 35 Demariano Rd jolson@mainefarmbureau.com Maine Farm Bureau
Mt. Vernon, ME 04352
Sarah Medina 329 Western Ave. W 947-0541 smedina@sevenislands.com Seven Islands Land Company
Dixmont, ME 04932 H 234-7224
Timothy Sawyer 185 Plummer Hill Rd W 824-2166 tsawyer@chadbournetreefarms.com ME Tree Farm Committee
Waterford, ME 04088 x133
C 743-4448
H 583-4908
David Peppard 376 Jarvis Gore Drive H 843-5254 david.peppard@yahoo.com
Eddington, ME 04428 C 557-0745
Alice Richards 83 Edison Drive 626-9817 Alice.richards@cmpco.com Central Maine Power Co.
Augusta, ME 04336
James Cote 323 Fairbanks Road C 866-6600 james@abcmaine.org SAM
Farmington, ME 04938 W 622-9288
Donald Dudley PO Box 676 ddudley@hughes.net ME Trappers Assoc.
Patten, ME 04765
Maurice Marden PO Box 151 564-7023 memarden@myfairpoint.net ME Snowmobile Assoc.
Dover Foxcroft, ME 04426
Joy Harvey 21 Elmwood Ave. jharvey2@maine.rr.com Alliance of Trail Vehicles of ME
S. Portland, ME 04106
Brian Smith PO Box 444 H 255-4508 bowhunter@mgemaine.com National Wild Turkey Federation
East Machias, ME 04630 C 557-6508
Jerome Richard 995 Hinckley Road 314-2885 Jerome.Richard@sappi.com ME Bowhunters Assoc.

Clinton, ME 04927
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Daniel Bridgham

PO Box 184
Mapleton, ME 04757

bridgham@mfx.net

Northern ME Sportsmen

Paul Thibeault 128 Harriet St. 799-2783 Pthibeault1@maine.rr.com Assoc. Sporting Clubs Cumberland County
S Portland, ME 04106 C 239-6191

Daniel Grenier 14 Maine St, Suite 401 729-5181 x283 dgrenier@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy
Brunswick, ME 04011 C 577-7002

Patricia Michaud 107 Birch Street 907-0892 Patricia.trish.michaud@gmail.com
Bangor, ME 04401

Colin Clark, #17 SHS 287-7810 Colin.A.Clark@maine.gov DEP

Environmental Augusta, ME 04333

Specialist

Tom Morrision, #22 SHS 287-4717 Tom.Morrision@maine.gov DOC

Director, Operations & | Augusta, ME 04333

Maintenance

Bob Duplessie, #22 SHS 557-9924 Robert.Duplessie@maine.gov DOC/IF&W

Director, Recreational
Access and Landowner
Relations

Augsuta, ME 04333
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University/State/Federal Agencies

Agency

USFWS

Rabies/CDC
Agriculture, Cons, Forestry
Tribal representation

Environmental Protection (DEP)

Name.

Anna Harris
Robin Dyer
Andy Cutko
Tom Abello
Brian Olson
Bucky Owen
Kevin Schneider,

Email

anna_harris@fws.gov
robin.a.dyer@aphis.usda.gov
andy.cutko@maine.gov

phone

(207) 949-0561
(207) 629-5181
207-287-4961

thoma: zov
brian.olsen@maine.edu
buckyandsue@gmail.com
kevin .80V

207-581-2542
(207) 461-2413

Tim Hudson
David Sykes
Ann Farmer
Amanda Beal, ACF C

tim_hudson@nps.gov
David Svkes@fws.gov
ann.farmer@maine.gov.
manda Rov

Ed Bassett
Robert Beal, Major

Keith Ramos

Melanie Loyzim, Deputy Commissioner

edb@wabanaki.com
Robert.L.Beal@maine.gov
keith ramos@fws.gov
melanie.loyzim@maine.gov

207-242-0186

207-287-3600
207-287-7600
207-853-5155
207-624-6555
207-454-1705
207-287-7830

Traditional Users

Agency

Hunter/trapper

Hunter/trapper

Back Country Hunters and Anglers
Advisory Council

Maine Women Flyfish

Shooting sports

SAM

Legislature

Bass Industry

White Water-NE Outdoor Center
Maine Sporting Camps.

MASAR

Bait Dealers.
Trappers

Presque Isle F & G
Northern Maine - M:
ATV
Guides/Veterans
Northern Maine Guide
LL Bean

Kittery Trading Post
Partners for Peace

Name.

Erin Merrill
Kevin Stone
Robert Brvan
Shelby Rousseau
Evenlyn King
Adam Copp
Nick Archer
Paul Stearns
Corey Vose
Matt Polstein
Darcie Calden
Brian Courtois
Sebastian Belle
Adam Vashon
Nick Archer
Dan Legere
Real Deschaine
Dave Hentosh
Donald Dudley

Email

emerrill28@gmail.com
oldoakmaine@gmail.com
rrbrvan.54@gmail.com
shelby.rousseau@gmail.com
evelyn@evelynking.net
adam@howellsgunshop.com
nick.d.archer@maine.gov
Paul Stearns@legislature.maine.gov
blackbass.vose@gmail.com
shorey@neoc.com
relax@timpond.com
info@pinetreesar.com
sebastian@maineaqua.org,
adam.vashon@aphis.usda.gov
nick.d.archer@maine.gov
info@maineguideflyshop.com

phone

207-749-3714

207-446-4638

207-923-3287

(207) 3432615

207-243-2947

207-622-0136

(207) 551-8213

davehentosh@gmail.com
ddudley@hughes.net

Mike Gawtry mgawtry@llbean.com
Fox Keim fkeim@ktp.com
¢ | o org.

207-551-3426

207-538-5173
207-552-2452
207-439-9222

Conservat
Agency

MCHT

™NC

FSM/AC

Forest Industry

HSUS,

Birders/AC

AMC/ATC/Maine Huts and Trails
Lake Association

Maine Med/tick lab

Paddlesports/Sea Kavakers

Allagash Canoers

Bryant Pond/0GT

Land Trust Community (DELT or KELT?)
Wildiife Rehab - Avian Haven

Maine Farm Bureau

n/NGO's/Non consumptive users

Name.

Steve Walker
James Cote
Kristen Peet
Nathan Kay
Katie Hansberry
Bob Duschesne
Wolf Tone
Susan Gallo
Chuck Lubelchek
Mike McClellan
Nancy Zane
Lani Cochrane

Diane Winn & Marc Payne
Julie Ann Smith

Email

swalker@mcht.org
icote@bernsteinshur.com
kristin.peet@gmail.com
nkay@valleyviewforestry.com
khansberry@humanesociety.org
duchesne@midmaine.com
wtone@mainehuts.org
smgallo@mainelakessociety.org
lubelc@mme.org.
mike@northmainewoods.org
northstaradventures1@gmail.com
info@allagashcanoetrips.com
deefourniero8@gmail.com
dmontague@downeastlakes.org
dwmp@avianhaven.org
executivedirector@mainefarmbureau.com

Phone

207-729-7366
207 629-6216
207-991-1470
(207)212-0721
207-999-2323
207-356-6067
207-265-2400
207-495-2301
(207)396-8100
(207) 435-6213

207-280-1551
603-401-6777

207-382:6761
(207) 622-4111
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